QuickPanel* Control
The QuickPanel Control family is a robust
integrated solution.
Advantages include:
• Display sizes of 6", 12" and 15"
• Choice of monochrome, or color-TFT display
• Microsoft Windows® CE operating system
• Expandable memory and communication

Logging View Logging to CF or Historian Collector
Remote Desktop Services ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Web Publishing of Graphics ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
MS Viewers ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
USB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
QuickPanel Control Communication Hardware
I/O Type Part Number Description
Genius IC754GEN001 Genius Communication Card for QuickPanel View & Control
Series 90-30 IC754PIF001 GE Fanuc Series 90-30 Expansion I/O Interface
VersaMax IC754TAN001 GE Fanuc VersaMax Expansion I/O Interface
VersaMax Micro IC754UEX001 GE Fanuc VersaMax Micro Expansion I/O Interface
DeviceNet IC754DVNM01 DeviceNet Master Communication Card for Quickpanel Control
PROFIBUS IC754PBSM01 PROFIBUS Master Communication Card for QuickPanel Control
Accessories
Part Number Description
IC754ACC32MEM Expansion Memory 32 Mbytes
IC754ACC64MEM Expansion Memory 64 Mbytes
IC754ACC06GAS Gasket for 6 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12GAS Gasket for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC15GAS Gasket for 15 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754BEZ06GAS Replacement Gasket for 6 Inch Stainless Steel Bezel
IC754BEZ12GAS Replacement Gasket for 12 Inch Stainless Steel Bezel
Part Number Description
IC754ACC06MNT Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 6 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12MNT Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC15MNT Mounting Clips & Power Connector for 15 Inch QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC06BEZ01 Stainless Steel Bezel for 6 Inch Mono & TFT-Color QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12BEZ01 Stainless Steel Bezel for 12 Inch TFT-Color QuickPanel View & Control
IC754PCMCIA001 PCMCIA Adaptor for QuickPanel View & Control
IC754ACC12ADP Adaptor Kit for 12 Inch QuickPanel View & Control into CEIIx Cut-out
GFA494E_QP_Control.qxd  8/6/07  3:29 PM  Page 2